Sight words, plural changes, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 5

Spelling
Words

Write It Two Times!

Write each of the spelling words two times.

o o0 A~ W N

8.
9.
10
11
12
13

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

. supply

. December
. reindeer

. insect

. internal

. external

. doctor

provide

wolf

. wolves

. fungus

. fungi

. hippopotamus
hippopotami
octopus
octopi

elf

elves
connection

interstate
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Sight words, plural changes, and academic vocabulary Name: Key

Grade 5

Spelling
Words

Write It Two Times!

Write each of the spelling words two times.

o o0 A~ W N

8.
9.
10
11
12
13

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

. supply

. December
. reindeer

. insect

. internal

. external

. doctor

provide

wolf

. wolves

. fungus

. fungi

. hippopotamus
hippopotami
octopus
octopi

elf

elves
connection

interstate

The student should spell each word correctly.
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Sight words, plural changes, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 5

Spelli i i
V?Iﬁrldr;g Circle the Correct Spelling

Circle the correct spelling of each word.

© N O Ok 0w DN~

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

suply
Desember
reindeer
inseckt
internol
external
doctor
provid
wolf
woolfs
funngus
funggi
hippopotamus
hippapotami
octapus
octopi
elfe
ellves
conection

interstate

supply
Desimber
raindeer
insect
innternel
externnal
docter
provide
woolf
wolevs
fungus
fungei
hipopotomus
hipopotomi
octopus
octapi
ellf
elves
connecction

innarstate

sapply
December
reindear
innsect
internal
ecsternel
docktor
provied
wolfe
wolves
fungis
fungi
hippopotomus
hippopotami
ocotopus
occtopi
elf
elfes
connection

insterstaet
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Sight words, plural changes, and academic vocabulary Name: Key

Grade 5
Spelli i i
vl?’irg;g Circle the Correct Spelling

Circle the correct spelling of each word.

1. suply sapply

2. Desember Desimber
3. raindeer reindear

4. inseckt innsect

5. internol innternel
6. @ externnal ecsternel

/. @ docter docktor

8. provid provied

9. woolf wolfe

10. woolfs wolevs
11. funngus fungis

12. funggi fungei
13. hipopotomus hippopotomus
14. hippapotami hipopotomi
15. octapus ocotopus
16. octapi occtopi

17. elfe ellf
18. ellves elfes

19. conection connecction
20. innarstate insterstaet
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Sight words, plural changes, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 5
Spelling
Words

‘ Dictation Sentences

Read each sentence aloud. The student writes out each sentence.

1. An insect landed on the hippopotamus.

2. The wolves chased the reindeer across the snow.

3. A fungus was growing in the external wall of my house.

4. Can you provide a picture of three octopi?

5. The little elf loved December best of all.

0. The wolf ran beside the interstate highway.

7. What is the connection between fungi and rainfall?

8. The elves were making many toy hippopotami.

9. That computer has an internal power supply.

10. The doctor watched the octopus in the aquarium.
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Sight words, plural changes, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 5
Spelling
Words

Dictation Sentences

Write each sentence after the teacher reads to you.

10.

Copyright © 2017 K12reader.com. All Rights Reserved. Free for educational use at home or in classrooms. K12


http://www.k12reader.com

Sight words, plural changes, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 5

Spelling Write a Sentence: Part 1

Words

Write a sentence for each word in the word bank.

Word Bank
December external provide wolves supply
reindeeer insect internal doctor wolf

10.
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Sight words, plural changes, and academic vocabulary Name: Key

Grade 5

Spelling Write a Sentence: Part 1

Words

Write a sentence for each word in the word bank.

Word Bank
December external provide wolves supply
reindeeer insect internal doctor wolf

Answers: Student’s choice.

10.
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Sight words, plural changes, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 5

Spelling Write a Sentence: Part 2

Words

Write a sentence for each word in the word bank.

Word Bank
hippopotamus elf connection octopus fungus
interstate fungi hippopotami octopi elves

10.
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Sight words, plural changes, and academic vocabulary Name: Key

Grade 5

Spelling Write a Sentence: Part 2

Words

Write a sentence for each word in the word bank.

Word Bank
hippopotamus elf connection octopus fungus
interstate fungi hippopotami octopi elves

Answers: Student’s choice.

10.
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